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24251 SFR 532 03/16/2006

HX Base Yr

154 SE CARDINAL GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 1,998 132.4115 148.30 296,303 2007 2007 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1586

BAS 1,118 100 1,118 135,955

FGR 598 55 329 40,009

FUS 468 100 468 56,911

UOP 415 20 83 10,093

2,599 1,998 242,968

BAS= W39 UOP= W9  L10 D13   D19 R12  E22 N6 W15  U13 L8  R8
U13 $  D13 L8   R8 D13  E39 N26$ PTR= N30 FUS=  N26 W18 S26
E18$ S30$ PTR=  N30 E40 FGR= N26 W19  L8 D13   D13 R8  E19$
S30 W40$.
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1 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 48 80 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 800

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,000

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,458.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 4,374

7,174

1 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.95 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 868

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.95 AC 1.00 1.00 1.35 4,500.00 6,075.00 11,846


